
Poolside Cabana Hours of Operation  

Cabana Food Service 

Thursday & Friday- 11:00 am - 4:00 pm 

Saturday & Sunday- 11:00 am- 5:00 pm 

Cabana Beverage Service  

Thursday- Sunday- 11:00 am –7:00 pm 

 

Live Entertainment Every Sunday & Holiday Openings!  

Entertainment 2:00 – 5:00 pm  

Saturday, July 4 – Independence Day 

“Derryck Lawrence on Bongos & Vocals” 

Monday, September 7 - Labor Day  

“Derryck Lawrence on Bongos & Vocals” 

 
Sunday, July 5- “Gailforce” 

 
Sunday, July 12- “Chris Jobinski” 

 
Sunday July 19- “Laree” 

 
Sunday, July 26- “Chuck Morrel” 

 
Sunday, August 2- “Derryck Lawrence” 

 
Sunday, August 9- “Laree” 

 
Sunday, August 16- “Chris Jobinski” 

 
Sunday, August 23- “Laree” 

 
Sunday, August 30- “Chuck Morrel” 

 
Sunday, September 6 - “Laree” 

 
Sunday, September 13- “Gailforce” 

 
Sunday, September 20- “Chuck Morrel” 

 
Sunday, September 27- “Shannon Rae & JJ Speiths” 

 



 

Special Night Entertainment 5:00 – 8:00 pm 

Food Service 11:00 am – 7:00 pm  

Saturday, July 4 -“Laree on Guitar & Vocals”- 6 pm- 9 pm 

Saturday, July 18 – “DJ Harry on Vocals” 

Saturday, July 25 - “Cabana Live with “Shannon Rae & JJ Speiths” 

Saturday, August 1- “Gailforce on Guitar & Vocals” 

Saturday, August 22 – “DJ Harry on Vocals”  

Saturday, September 19 – “DJ Harry on Vocals”  

 

Hours Subject to Change & Weather Permitting  

Cabana is open to all Golf, Sports & Fitness Members 

 

~Watch your email for details~  

 


